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This is to certify that 

Roll No. 25691690 

SUB. 
CODE 

Father's / Guardian's Name 

301 

042 

Mother's Name SAMREEN JAMAL 

043 

044 

0745482 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

School 81124 BAL VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCH CHAMAN SARI SAMBHAL 
Urea B4eTi frHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

500 

PHYSICS 

ENGLISH CORE 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

itfrur Tt Hffneae vitgT, 2023 

MADAH KHAN 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

IFTEKHAR ALAM 

fareft Delhi 
faica Dated : 12-05-2023 

SUBJECT 

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

adah khan 
ottuted 

064 

the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. 

065 

067 

forfera ./PR. T () 
THEORY (ri.,/IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

065 

065 

HTHTGF MARKS OBTAINED 

020 

030 

030 

030 

030 

084 

Regn.No. 

095 

097 

095 

095 

qfUrH Result 

81124/001416 

U223/81124/0153 

EIGHTY FOUR 

NINETY FIVE 

NINETY SEVEN 

NINETY FIVE 

PASS 

NINETY FIVE 

MADAH KHAN 
13/122021 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 



Rta i nt/iormatlon as per Examination Bya-laws 

Pos.ioiai Grido s posiiicn of the candidate according to 
Sfadin dttee). The grades ibave boen awarded on a 9-point 

ieséd cunddates 

ad candidates 

1ash Codiciates 

e.ssed candiaates 

0 cd candidates 

Ssed candiaaBes 

sd canditates 

alcencoalca 

exte iai examinaton are 100. 

16 JUN 2023 

In ase of a subjett 
ust caain 33% marks in 

separatly in addition to 33% 

3Course (GFC). Work 
no applicabie to 

ucaicn are subecis 

Pivata canuidaies 
examihalicn. 

3 

4. 

5 

(a) 

(b) 

To pass he Coatesn, d cndrdaie inust obiain at ieast Grade D-2 
in all suiyscts ofurnal assesinent nless the candidate is 
PXempted and 33/% mars or Graie D-2 in cach of the fve subiects 
cf external exanination. 

As per Scheme of Siudies there are five subje cts of external 
exomination either two languages and three electives or one 
langusge and four eiacives. 

(o) Nio overal: division/distinctionlaggregate is awarded. 

The candicaies wiho iteve been piaced under supplerneniary category 
should register themselves tirough schoc'IFatrachar Vidyaiaya and 
private canditates should arply through website for appearing in 
SUDpleentay éxannaio 

Ths certicate only ndicates the academc performance of the student. 
The names of canadate, parents and the date of birth mentiored have 
been taken es reoted oy ihe candidate tirough the sponsoring schocis. 

6. vi afr Inportant Weblinks : 
ir-ít aAASE CESE ebs.e- cbse.gcv.in 

*iriues 

cbse.digitaliocker.gov.in 
serfures 3aii a For Dupicaie A:aremc Documents -
cbscit.in/cbsawebídais/home.aspa 

htps:/apisetu gov.inl 

ifarT :Abibrev iations 

SI. PR: ucticat 
AB:hen: 
ER:Nà fai stiare .n:. Rapet in all subjec:s 

RP. R 
RE:iE l tERepeat in Thecry & Practical 

conira thai sil pariic uiars of the stucden iny ward and o Mothes!fFather:Cua.dian given or 'he iront side 

ark statement cusn ceriiflcatle ase tect io dve bast of my knowledge. 

Manish Panwar SignaturPrtncpaincipal 
Bal Vidya Mandir 

Sr. Sec. School, Sambhal 
(Schoo! Number 81124) 

Signatre of the Mother/Father/Guardian Name of the Principal with schooi seal 

zaE C5SE Rasut wecste -chseresuits.nic.in 
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