0745482



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

U223/81124/0153

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that

MADAH KHAN

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 25691690

माता का नाम

Mother's Name SAMREEN JAMAL

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name IFTEKHAR ALAM

विद्यालय

School 81124 BAL VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCH CHAMAN SARI SAMBHAL

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (ज्ञब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	064	020	084	EIGHTY FOUR	B1
042	PHYSICS	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A 1
043	CHEMISTRY	067	030	097	NINETY SEVEN	A1
044	BIOLOGY	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A2
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A1
-						

Madah Khan Self attested

परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : 12-05-2023

Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है। In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks. परीक्षा उर्याक्यको के अधुनार सूचना ∕Information as per Examination Bye-laws

 स्थितीय ४८८ अटिंग पेट्से के अनुसार परीक्षार्थी की नियति है । ग्रेड निम्नसिस्यिन नी बिन्ह ऐसान पर प्रेडान दिए अप है ।-

Positional Grade is position of the candidate according to grading pattern. The grades have been awarded on a 9-point scale as under :-

प्र-1 : त क उ. 8 sain प्रश्निकारियों के लिए
A-1 : Top 1 a ci the passed candidates
ए-2 : वस्तुन्त् 1 द उर्जन में जातियों के लिए
A-2 : No.1 एका के क्षिण का का को विद्यार्थ के लिए
B- : No.1 1/2 क का के क्ष्मितियों के लिए
B- : No.1 1/2 क का के क्ष्मितियों के लिए
B- : No.1 1/2 क का के क्ष्मितियों के लिए
B- : No.1 1/2 क का के क्ष्मितियों के लिए
B- : No.1 1/2 क का के क्ष्मितियों के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के 8 को ने में क्ष्मितियों के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के 8 को ने में क्ष्मितियों के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के 10 जिल्हा के क्षमितियों के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के कि स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-1 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए
C-2 : स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के लिए

- (*) २००० े ० के १ के क कियर में अधिकातम शंक 100 है। प्रस्थेक विषय में उनीएँ होने १ के १ किए 23% अंक है। सिवियत व प्रयोगात्मक परीक्षा में, लिखित में ३० कर १००० किए 50% भाग गाम 33% अरा अवस्य होने वाहिए।
 - particles of the could all the such subject of external examination are 100.

 The could be charked in each subject are 33%. In case of a subject

 The could be called more to condition must obtain 33% marks in

 Following the course in practical separately in addition to 33% may be compared to the course of the
 - (स्त १ तनका क्षेत्र के व्यवस्था पूर्व प्राप्त कार्यस्था (को एक मंद्रे), कार्यामुभय / सामान्य १६,००० ते के व्यवस्था कार्यास्थ्य एकं प्राप्त कार्यास्थ्य एकं प्राप्तिक विश्वस्थ कार्यास्थ्य एकं प्राप्तिक विश्वस्थ कार्यास्थ कार्य कार्यास्थ कार्य कार्यास्थ कार्यास्थ कार्य कार्य
 - (b) Control of the Duneral Foundation Course (GFC), Work Expended (Grander Course) (not applicable to White a root exheme with here in a Physical Education are subjects of the most example and the Stander are based on internal base and expended to a most of the applicable of Private candidates are exampled from Subjects) of internal examination.

- 3. (क) यदि परीक्षाओं का एड प्राप नहीं है तो परीक्षा उसकी करने के लिए परीक्षाओं के लिए आवस्यक है कि यह आवस्थि मृत्याकन के सभी स्थितों में कम से बम ही-2 ग्रेड अवस्य प्राप्त करें और क्षेत्र प्रोप चाएवं परीक्षा के प्रत्येक विभय में 33% अंक या डी-2 ग्रेड अवस्य प्राप्त करें
 - (a) To pass the examination, a condidate must obtain at least Grade D-2 in all subjects of internal assessment unless the candidate is exempted and 33% marks or Grade D-2 in each of the five subjects of external examination.
 - (ख) अध्ययन योजना के अनुसार कहूव परीक्षा के पांच विषय होंगे । इनमें या हो हो भाषाएं और तीन वैकल्पिक विषय होंगे अथवा एक भाषा ऑड़ चार वैकल्पिक विषय होंगे।
 - (b) As per Scheme of Studies there are five subjects of external examination either two languages and three electives or one language and four electives.
 - (त) समग्र रूप से श्रेणी/उत्कृष्टता/कृतयोग नहीं दिया जाता है !
 - (c) No overall division/distinction/aggregate is awarded.
- 4. জিল ঘণিয়াথিয়া মালামানুল য়য়া में एका गया है उन्हें बिद्यालय/प्याचार विधालय के माध्यम से नण प्राइवेट परीक्षार्थिझा के विवसार्थट के माध्यम से सप्योमेंद्रों परीक्षा के लिए आवेदन करना चाहिए।
 The candidates who have been placed under supplementary category should register themselves through school / Patrachar Vidyalaya and private candidates should apply through website for appearing in supplementary examination.
- बह प्रमाण पत्र केवल छात्र के शेक्षणिक प्रवर्शन को उर्याता है। छात्र व माता-पिता के नाम सथा जन्म निधि का उत्तरेश छात्र द्वारा प्रायोजित करने वाले विद्यालय के माध्यम से उपलब्ध कराये गए ऑक्सी के आधार पर है।

This certificate only indicates the academic performance of the student. The names of candidate, parents and the date of birth mentioned have been taken as reported by the candidate through the sponsoring schools.

6. महत्वपूर्ण वेवलिक/Important Weblinks:

सीबीएसई वेबसाईट CBSE website - obse.gov.in

सीबीएसई परिणाम वेबुसाईट CBSE Result website - cbseresults.nic.in

र्रोक्षणिक रिकॉर्ड के डिजिटल कोप हेनु Digital Repository of Accidente Records cbse.digitatiocker.gov.in

श्रीक्षणिक उस्तावेजी की अनुनिषि हेनु For Duplicate Academic Documents cbselt.in/cbse/web/dads/home.aspx

र्चक्रिक दरवावेजी के सत्यापन हेतु For verification of Soucational Documents https://apisetu.gov.in/

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

- 1 क्षां.मू./IA: शांतरिक मृत्यांकन/Internal Assessment
- 2 जा. / PR : जाम्बानिक / Practical
- 3 AB : अनुपस्थित/Absent
- 4 ER : सभी विषयों में अनिवार्य पुनरावृत्ति/Essential Repeat in all subjects
- 5 RF: निरिक्त परीक्षा में पुनरायुक्ति, Repeat in Theory
- 6 RP: प्रायोगिक परीक्षा में पुत्रगृङ्गील Repeat in Practical
- 7 RB : लिखित एवं प्राचारिक परीक्षा में पुनराकृति Repeat in Theory & Practical

व वह मंद्र करना हूं कि विद्यार्थी, मेरे पुत्र / पुत्री एवम माना / पिता / संरक्षक के सभी विवस्ण जो अंक विदर्शिका सह

confirm that all particulars of the student/my ward and of Mother/Father/Guardian given on the front side of the mark statement cum certificate are correct to the best of my knowledge.

Manish Panwar
Bal Vidya Mandir
Sr. Sec. School, Sambhal
(School Number-81124)

16 JUN 2023

!दना प

माता/पिता तरक्षक के हस्ताक्षर Signature of the Mother/Father/Guardian प्रधानाचार्य का नाम विद्यालय की मोहर सहित Name of the Principal with school seal